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Opal Ski Club
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Gender

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER OWENS Sam (USA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 4,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 10:47 11:02

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Female  

1 132 ASHKANASY Shai 23.05 22.69 45.74

2 135 ADAMS Holly 23.23 22.69 45.92 0.18

3 130 ADAMS Kate 25.45 25.60 51.05 5.31

4 126 JOELS Tara 27.35 25.78 53.13 7.39

5 133 NEVILLE Gracie 30.19 27.76 57.95 12.21

6 124 HEIL Tanja 31.60 27.12 58.72 12.98

7 121 MITCHELL Briony 30.88 29.00 59.88 14.14

8 131 BARNETT Anne 32.71 31.90 1:04.61 18.87

9 127 MARZI Zena 35.81 33.89 1:09.70 23.96

10 122 BERECHREE Erica 40.57 35.64 1:16.21 30.47

11 134 JOELS Margaret 49.04 45.37 1:34.41 48.67

  Male  

1 156 BENSON Michael 21.69 21.12 42.81

2 149 BERECHREE Christopher 22.06 21.57 43.63 0.82

3 144 VANDERZEE Pete 23.14 22.31 45.45 2.64

4 147 ADAMS Owen 23.43 23.24 46.67 3.86

5 143 MARZI Michael 26.93 24.51 51.44 8.63

6 138 JONES Alan 25.50 26.01 51.51 8.70

7 142 ADAMS Dave 29.70 28.93 58.63 15.82

8 139 NEVILLE Holly 30.89 28.85 59.74 16.93

9 136 WOOD Ken 32.79 29.70 1:02.49 19.68

10 137 NEVILLE Kevin 35.55 33.80 1:09.35 26.54
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  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (4)

125 BERECHREE Eva

129 WOOD Bev

140 STELLA John

148 BERECHREE John

Did Not Start - Run 2 (4)

125 BERECHREE Eva

129 WOOD Bev

140 STELLA John

148 BERECHREE John

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER OWENS Sam (USA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 4,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 10:47 11:02
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Rank Bib Name Gender Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 156 BENSON Michael Men 21.69 21.12 42.81

2 149 BERECHREE Christopher Men 22.06 21.57 43.63 0.82

3 144 VANDERZEE Pete Men 23.14 22.31 45.45 2.64

4 132 ASHKANASY Shai Women 23.05 22.69 45.74 2.93

5 135 ADAMS Holly Women 23.23 22.69 45.92 3.11

6 147 ADAMS Owen Men 23.43 23.24 46.67 3.86

7 130 ADAMS Kate Women 25.45 25.60 51.05 8.24

8 143 MARZI Michael Men 26.93 24.51 51.44 8.63

9 138 JONES Alan Men 25.50 26.01 51.51 8.70

10 126 JOELS Tara Women 27.35 25.78 53.13 10.32

11 133 NEVILLE Gracie Women 30.19 27.76 57.95 15.14

12 142 ADAMS Dave Men 29.70 28.93 58.63 15.82

13 124 HEIL Tanja Women 31.60 27.12 58.72 15.91

14 139 NEVILLE Holly Men 30.89 28.85 59.74 16.93

15 121 MITCHELL Briony Women 30.88 29.00 59.88 17.07

16 136 WOOD Ken Men 32.79 29.70 1:02.49 19.68

17 131 BARNETT Anne Women 32.71 31.90 1:04.61 21.80

18 137 NEVILLE Kevin Men 35.55 33.80 1:09.35 26.54

19 127 MARZI Zena Women 35.81 33.89 1:09.70 26.89

20 122 BERECHREE Erica Women 40.57 35.64 1:16.21 33.40

21 134 JOELS Margaret Women 49.04 45.37 1:34.41 51.60

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (4)

125 BERECHREE Eva Women

129 WOOD Bev Women
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140 STELLA John Men

148 BERECHREE John Men

Did Not Start - Run 2 (4)

125 BERECHREE Eva Women

129 WOOD Bev Women

140 STELLA John Men

148 BERECHREE John Men

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


